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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

0143600QAB
2375000Q0H
2375000QAH
7700101970
8200468645
8200647554
8200673202

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR

ERA

FAE

MEAT & DORIA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL
CALORSTAT by Vernet

0902184
144456
19087
550537A
79217

87484
A2C59513360
A2C59513360
CS0318
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